* All the specifications and photos are subjected to be changed without notice.
Headquarters
AXIOMTEK Co., Ltd.
Tel: +886-2-2917-4550
Fax: +886-2-2917-3200
E-mail: info@axiomtek.com.tw
USA

type with compatible IDE standard interface based on flash memory
technology. This flash module is offered with various capacities ranging
from 32MB up to 2GB and can operate under extended temperature
range goes from -40°C~85°C. in the harsh operating environments. The
features of reliability, high performance, cost-effective and
easy-to-integrate designs make FIM series a perfect solution over
traditional storage devices.
■■  Ordering Information
ModelsModelsModelsModels
(standard temp.)(standard temp.)(standard temp.)(standard temp.)
ModelsModelsModelsModels
(extended temp.)(extended temp.)(extended temp.)(extended temp.)
IDE IDE IDE IDE
interfaceinterfaceinterfaceinterface
CapacityCapacityCapacityCapacity
FIM032V40-20 x 40pin 32MB
FIM064V40-20 x 40pin 64MB
FIM128V40-20 FIM128V40-26 40pin 128MB
FIM256V40-20 FIM256V40-26 40pin 256MB
FIM512V40-20 FIM512V40-26 40pin 512MB
FIM01GV40-20 FIM01GV40-26 40pin 1GB
FIM02GV40-20 FIM02GV40-26 40pin 2GB
FIM032V44-20 x 44pin 32MB
FIM064V44-20 x 44pin 64MB
FIM128V44-20 FIM128V44-26 44pin 128MB
FIM256V44-20 FIM256V44-26 44pin 256MB
FIM512V44-20 FIM512V44-26 44pin 512MB
FIM01GV44-20 FIM01GV44-26 44pin 1GB
FIM02GV44-20 FIM02GV44-26 44pin 2GB
FIM Series
Flash in Module
IDE 40pin Flash Module
Extended Temp.